Atty Docket No.: N47. 2-8293

Form PTO-1595

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
Patent and Trademark Office

1-31-92	Patent and Tra	demark Office
	TION FORM COVER SHEET ATENTS ONLY	
To the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks. Ple	ease record the attached original documents or copy the	rcof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Vidas, Arrett & Steinkraus LIMITED PARTNERSHIP Additional namc(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? □ Yes ☑ No	Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: 911 EMERGENCY PRODUCTS, INC. Internal Address: The second of the seco	
3. Nature of Conveyance: Assignment □ Merger □ Security Agreement □ Change of Name Other Satisfaction of Attorney Lien Execution Date: 9/12/2002	Street Address: 25-6 TH Avenue North City: St. Cloud State: MN ZIP: 56303 STATE OF CORPORATION: MINNESOTA Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes E	No
Application number(s) or patent number(s): SEE If this document is being filed with a new application	ATTACHED LIST , the execution date of the application is:	
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)	
SEE ATTACHED LIST	SEE ATTACHED LIST	;
Additional numbers attached? □ Yes ⊠ No		<u>:</u>
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Edwin E. Voigt II, Esq. VIDAS, ARRETT & STEINKRAUS, P.A. Suite 2000 6109 Blue Circle Drive Minnetonka, MN 55343-9131	 6. Total number of applications and patents involved 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ /380.00 Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit Account Number: 22-0350 (Attach duplicate of this page if paying by deposit account) 	
DC	O NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the forego original document. Edwin E. Voigt II (Name of person signing) Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachn		opy is a true copy of the
OMB No. 0651-011 (exp. 4/94)		:
	Oo not detach this portion	
	heet information to: iloner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231	

F:\WPWORK\FORM\$\PA-A\$\$GN.CV#

PATENT REEL: 013123 FRAME: 0548

	PATEN	r LIST			_
FILE NO.	TTTLE	FILING DATE	SER. NO.	ISSUE DATE	ISSUE NO.
N47.2-8139US	Lamp Having Protective Dome	5/19/1996	08/753042	6/2/1998	5760531
N47.2-8140US	Revolving LED Warning Signal Lamp	10/21/1997	60/062559		
N47.2-8143US	Revolving LED Warning Signal Lamp	7/31/1998	60/094803		
N47.2-8141US	Warning Signal Light	10/12/1998	09/169871		
N47.2-8144US	Replacement LED Lamp Assembly and Modulated Power Intensity for Light Source	4/6/1999	60/127959		
N47.2-8146US	Emergency Vehicle Having LED Strip and Control for Provision of Modulated Light Intensity	6/8/1999	60/138408		
N47.2-8305US	Alley Light, Take-Down Light, Intersection Clearing Light, Light Bar, Personal Warning Signal Light, and Par 36 LED Lamp	8/4/1999	60/147240		
N47.2-8438US	Par 36 LED Utility Lamp	9/30/1999	09/410479	4/9/2002	6367949
N47.2-9010US	Warning Signal Light Having Modulated Light Intensity	3/30/2000	09/539189	4/30/2002	6380865
N47.2-9138US	LED Sign	5/16/2000	60/204612	:	
N47.2-9017US	LED Light Stick Assembly	6/2/2000	09/586098	•	
N47.2-9018US	Reflector/Cullminator	6/2/2000	09/586095	- i	_
N47.2-9125US	Stip LED Light Assembly for Motor Vehicle	6/2/2000	09/586100	, ,	
N47.2-9126US	Rotational LED Reflectors	6/2/2000	09/586221	i	
N47.2-9175US	Duty Cycle Compensation Circuit DC3	6/6/2000	60/209766	:	
N47.2-9184US	LED Warning Signal Light and Light Support	6/9/2000	09/590976		
N47.2-9185US	LED Warning Signal Light and Light Supports	6/9/2000	09/591123	<u> </u>	
N47.2-9186US	LED Warning Signal Ligut and Row of LED's	6/9/2000	09/590448		
N47.2-9187US	LED Warning Signal Light and Movable Support	6/9/2000	09/590610	ļ ,	
N47.2-9188US	LED Warning Signal Light and Movable Row of LED's	6/9/2000	09/591585		

PATENT REEL: 013123 FRAME: 0549

FILE NO.	TITLE	FILING DATE	SER. NO.	ISSUE DATE	ISSUE NO
N47.2-9190US	LED Warning Signal Light and Light Support Having at Least One Sector	6/9/2000	09/590883		
N47.2-9141US	Replaceable Led Modules	6/28/2000	09/605801	· ·	
N47.2-9255US	Led Alley/Takedown Light	7/28/2000	09/627866	!	
N47.2-9256US	LED Personal Warning Light	7/28/2000	09/628213		
N47.2-9257US	LED Light Bar	7/28/2000	09/627867		
N47.2-9441US	LED Tower Warning Signal	11/15/2000	60/248894		
N47.2-9898US	LED Sign	5/15/2001	09/858339	:	
N47.2-9833US	Double Light Bar	5/21/2001	60/292470		
N47.2-9926US	LED Compensation Circuit (DC 3)	6/6/2001	09/875711		<u> </u>
N47.2-9189US	LED Warning Signal Light and Light Bar	7/18/2001	09/590881	7/23/2002	6424269
N47.2-10131US	Solar Powered LED Emergency Warning Light	9/12/2001	09/951758		
N47.2-10130US	Flare LED Communication System (Provisional)	9/13/2001	60/322166	,	

F:\WPWORK\EEV\911PALST.925

PATENT REEL: 013123 FRAME: 0550

RECORDED: 09/25/2002

PATENT REEL: 013123 FRAME: 0551

☑ 004